Audi Q2
Вин-номер
WAUZZZGAXKA080580
Отчет создан: 2026-01-07 15:53
Действительно: 344 д.
Информация
Предоставляются основные данные проверяемого автомобиля и краткая информация о проведенных

Model Q2 1.5 R4110 DSG
Series Q2
Type code GABBZG
Engine code DADA 4-cylinder SI engine 1.5 l/110 kW TSI base engine is
TJ7/N09/T9F/T57
Power 110
Fuel type Petrol
Displacement 1.50
Объявление
Найдены записи о
продаже автомобиля
Пробег
В истории пробега не
обнаружены
несоответствия
Кражи
Записей не найдено
ДТП / повреждения
Найдена информация
о повреждениях
автомобиля
Фотографии
Найдены исторические
фотографии
автомобиля
Drive type FWD
Steering side Left
Color Brilliant Black/Brilliant Black
Interior Black-Black-Rock Gray/Black-Black/ Black/Titanium Gray
Transmission automatic
Transmission code TSM
Оборудование
(Язык оригинала)
PAV1 Driving on the right
PA51 Audi AG
PAQ0 Standard-production quality
PC13 Operating permit, alteration
PE0A No special edition
PEF0 Without ECO function
PF0A No special purpose vehicle, standard equipment
PFC0 Without customized installation
PKK3 Refrigerant R1234yf
PFM0 Basic equipment variant
PIX1 SI engine
PL04 Suspension range 04 installation control only, no requirement forecast
P0C0 Standard
PVF0 Standard pedal cluster
PVL3 Extended and proactive pedestrian protection
P0UA Without special color trim
P1D0 Without trailer hitch
P0N1 Standard rear axle
P1S2 Tool kit
P1E1 Activated carbon canister
P0YX Weight range 22 installation control only, no requirement forecast
P0Y3 Cold zones
P1W0 Without refrigerator/glove compartment cooling system
P1SA Without additional front underbody guard
P3FA Without roof insert (standard roof)
P1Z5 Increase in initial standard fuel filling
P3H0 Without backrest release for front seats
P2WA Without additional tires
P6A0 Without fire extinguisher
P5D1 Carrier frequency 433.92 MHz-434.42 Mhz
P7HA Without leather
P8IT LED headlamps
P7W0 Without extended safety system
P8W1 Washer fluid level indicator
P8M1 Rear window wiper and washer system with intermittent control
P7L6 Start/stop system with regenerative braking
P8Z5 Not hot country
P7CP Emission standard EU6 AG/H/I
P7P0 Without lumbar support in seat backrests
P8GU Alternator 140 A